From vision to perception:
ST imaging and Time-of-Flight sensors
empowering robotics
Vincent LIN
December 12, 2025
Robots in healthcare
Industrial robots and
cobots

each ST BrightSense image sensor
• Additional module customization available from ST Partners
Evaluation tools | Ordering codes
Ordering codes for ST BrightSense ecosystem
Category Item Webpage Variant Ordering code
Evaluation kit EVK Main STEVAL-EVK-U0I / STEVAL-EVK-U0I1
Development kits
P-Board STEVAL-CAM-M0I / STEVAL-CAM-M0I1
VD56G3 S-Board STEVAL-56G3MAI / STEVAL-56G3MAI1
VD66GY S-Board STEVAL-66GYMAI / STEVAL-66GYMAI1
VD55G0 S-Board STEVAL-55G0MBI / STEVAL-55G0MBI1
VD55G1 S-Board STEVAL-55G1MBI / STEVAL-55G1MBI1
Evaluation
camera modules
VD56G3 promodules CAM-56G3
Promodule with VD56G3 sensor, 73° DFOV, clear filter CAM-6G3-073CLR
Promodule with VD56G3 sensor, 84° DFOV, clear filter CAM-6G3-084CLR
Promodule with VD56G3 sensor, 152° DFOV, clear filter CAM-6G3-152CLR
VD66GY promodules CAM-66GY
Promodule with VD66GY sensor, 73° DFOV, NIR-cut filter CAM-6GY-073VIS
Promodule with VD66GY sensor, 84° DFOV, NIR-cut filter CAM-6GY-084VIS
Promodule with VD66GY sensor, 152° DFOV, NIR-cut filter CAM-6GY-152VIS
VD55G0 promodules CAM-55G0
Promodule with VD55G0 sensor, 79° DFOV, clear filter CAM-5G0-079CLR
Promodule with VD55G0 sensor, 158° DFOV, clear filter CAM-5G0-158CLR
VD55G1 promodules CAM-55G1 Promodule with VD55G1 sensor, 160° DFOV, clear filter CAM-5G1-160CLR